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Great for medical 
professionals to 
monitor blood 
pressure.
•  Accurate blood pressure readings 

with state of the art aneroid 
sphygmomanometer

•  Chrome-plated, precision crafted, 
easy to read 300 mmHg with air 
release valve

•  Ideal for the cost-conscious 
healthcare provider looking for 
quality and affordability

• Not made with natural rubber latex

•  Key and instruction book are 
contained within a small plastic 
bag inside the canvas bag

* Depending on market demand 
and Dynarex stock, we will be 
happy to address any orders for 
items currently not shown. 

See our website 
for our Single 

and Dual Head 
Stethoscopes 
(7110 & 7111)

Reorder No. Sphygmomanometer Quantity

7104 Infant (Under 1 year old) 10/Cs

7105 Toddler (1-4 years old) 10/Cs

7106 Child (5-9 years old) 10/Cs

7107 Adult /Medium (Arm) 10/Cs

7108 Adult /Large (Arm) 10/Cs

7109 Adult /XL (Thigh) 10/Cs

Sphygmomanometers

Reorder No.

7104

7105

7106

7107

7108

7109

Description

Infant (Under 1 year old)

Toddler (1-4 years old)

Child (5-9 years old)

Adult /Medium (Arm)

Adult /Large (Arm)

Adult /XL (Thigh)

Quantity

10/Cs

10/Cs

10/Cs

10/Cs

10/Cs

10/Cs

Cuff Size

26x4.75 cm (10x 2")

33x5 cm (13x2")

38x7 cm (15x2.75")

51x14 cm (20x5.5")

62x17.5 cm (25x7")

72x21 cm (28x8.25")

Min. Arm Size

12 cm (4.7")

17 cm (4.7")

17 cm (4.7")

27 cm (4.7")

32 cm (4.7")

38 cm (4.7")

Max. Arm Size

19 cm (7.5")

26 cm (10.25")

27 cm (10.5")

36 cm (14.25")

46 cm (18")

53 cm (21")


