

Great for medical professionals to monitor blood pressure.

 Accurate blood pressure readings with state of the art aneroid sphygmomanometer

 Chrome-plated, precision crafted, easy to read 300 mmHg with air release valve

• Ideal for the cost-conscious healthcare provider looking for quality and affordability

Not made with natural rubber latex

 Key and instruction book are contained within a small plastic bag inside the canvas bag

Reorder No.	Sphygmomanometer	Quantity
7104	Infant (Under 1 year old)	10/Cs
7105	Toddler (1-4 years old)	10/Cs
7106	Child (5-9 years old)	10/Cs
7107	Adult /Medium (Arm)	10/Cs
7108	Adult /Large (Arm)	10/Cs
7109	Adult /XL (Thigh)	10/Cs

Reorder No.	Description	Quantity	Cuff Size	Min. Arm Size	Max. Arm Size
7104	Infant (Under 1 year old)	10/Cs	26x4.75 cm (10x 2")	12 cm (4.7")	19 cm (7.5")
7105	Toddler (1-4 years old)	10/Cs	33x5 cm (13x2")	17 cm (4.7")	26 cm (10.25")
7106	Child (5-9 years old)	10/Cs	38x7 cm (15x2.75")	17 cm (4.7")	27 cm (10.5")
7107	Adult /Medium (Arm)	10/Cs	51x14 cm (20x5.5")	27 cm (4.7")	36 cm (14.25")
7108	Adult /Large (Arm)	10/Cs	62x17.5 cm (25x7")	32 cm (4.7")	46 cm (18")
7109	Adult /XL (Thigh)	10/Cs	72x21 cm (28x8.25")	38 cm (4.7")	53 cm (21")

See our website for our Single and Dual Head Stethoscopes (7110 & 7111)



*Depending on market demand and Dynarex stock, we will be happy to address any orders for items currently not shown.





Find us on:







dynarex° is your one-stop medical supply company since 1967

For more information contact your local Dynarex® distributor sales representative. Or call **888-396-2739** to find your nearest distributor. 10 Glenshaw Street • Orangeburg, NY 10962 • www.dynarex.com